THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

BLOODHOUND

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED (no registrations)
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Bloodhound

HC3980229MA

Born: (6 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-22

Dam: GCH Boru's Birth of Venus CGN
TD

Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Maggie-Lynn Pan
Warren, Ontario

Sire: CH Boru’s Bright Promise For Nimrod
Dog's Reg. #: Kl4191612

Birth Date: 2022-05-23

Colour: Black & Tan

FL3971709LS

Born: (4M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-09-11

Dam: NOBLE LEGENDS BLUE CLEAR SKY
AT ROSE HILL

Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Jody Bracher
Thorsby, Alberta

Owner at Birth:
Susanna Anderson
Osceola, Wisconsin

Sire: CH Sherick's Party Like A RockStar At Fuimus
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JG4092708

Birth Date: 2021-04-22

Colour: Black & Tan

JY4173953ME
Born: (6 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-21

Dam: Sage MNT Rumour Has It
Colour: Liver & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Andrea Thompson
Holstein, Ontario

Sire: Gunner Deputy Dawg Aka "Moose"
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GE3974642

Birth Date: 2019-03-23

Colour: Black & Tan

JQ4133000ML
Born: (6 M) (5F)

Birth Date: 2024-06-22
Dam: Kmetty-Hazi O'Hera
Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Cindy Mercier Garand
Saint-Clet, Quebec

Sire: Kisers-Two Tone Zeus
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JS4150954
Birth Date: 2021-09-21
Colour: Liver & Tan

JS4117464ML

Born: (2M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2024-06-05
Dam: Honey

Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
Cindy Mercier Garand
Saint-Clet, Quebec




Bloodhound

JS4117464ML
Born: (2M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2024-06-05

Sire: Kmetty-Hazi O'Roody
Dog's Reg. #: FD-1JQ4132997
Birth Date: 2021-08-24

Dam: Honey Colour: Black & Tan
Colour: Red
JE4079227M) Owner at Birth:

Born: (4M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-05-04
Dam: Bullmoka Daisy duke
Colour: Liver & Tan

Cindy Mercier Garand
Saint-Clet, Quebec

Sire: Kmetty-Hazi O'Roody
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JQ4132997
Birth Date: 2021-08-24
Colour: Black & Tan

JS4117465LU
Born: (4M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2023-10-26

Owner at Birth:
Cindy Mercier Garand
Saint-Clet, Quebec

Dam: Sugar

Colour: Red Sire: Kmetty-Hazi O'Roody
Dog's Reg. #: FD-1JQ4132997
Birth Date: 2021-08-24
Colour: Black & Tan

JS4122133MG Owner at Birth:

Born: (4M)(2F)
Birth Date: 2024-04-13
Dam: Sofia

Colour: Liver & Tan

Cindy Mercier Garand
Saint-Clet, Quebec

Sire: Kmetty-Hazi O'Roody
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JQ4132997
Birth Date: 2021-08-24
Colour: Black & Tan

JS4150770MA
Born: (1M )(8F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-24

Dam: Kisers-Black Dahlia-Lola
Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Cindy Mercier Garand
Saint-Clet, Quebec

Sire: Kmetty-Hazi O'Roody
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JQ4132997
Birth Date: 2021-08-24
Colour: Black & Tan

EG727882MN

Born: (OM)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-24

Dam: Leyla De La Petite Ligne
Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Julie Charland
Saint-Alexis-de-Montcalm, Quebec




Bloodhound

EG727882MN

Born: (0OM)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-24

Dam: Leyla De La Petite Ligne
Colour: Black & Tan

Sire: Philibert de la voix des Ardennes
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GQ3994068

Birth Date: 2019-08-15

Colour: Black & Tan

KU4222886MN

Born: (5M)(1F)
Birth Date: 2024-07-12
Dam: Merry

Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Cindy Mercier Garand
Saint-Clet, Quebec

Sire: Sowbeds Bubba Gump
Dog's Reg. #: 1142760

Birth Date: 2017-05-14
Colour: Liver & Tan

HW4035428M)
Born: (5M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2024-05-21

Dam: Trelanes Legacy AKA Dakota

Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Andrea Thompson
Holstein, Ontario

Sire: Trelane’s Legends Houdini aka Hooch
Dog's Reg. #: JA4057256

Birth Date: 2021-01-22

Colour: Red

HW4035428LY
Born: (1M)(1F)
Birth Date: 2023-12-03

Dam: Trelanes Legacy AKA Dakota

Colour: Black & Tan

Owner at Birth:
Andrea Thompson
Holstein, Ontario

Sire: Trelane’s Legends Houdini aka Hooch
Dog's Reg. #: JA4057256

Birth Date: 2021-01-22

Colour: Red




Bloodhound

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-ML4333810
CK-MN4333626

CK-ML4337917
CK-LU4293070

CK-MA4312898
CK-MA4309936
CK-LU4293069

CK-ML4338918
CK-ML4337916
CK-ML4333808
CK-MA4304139

CK-MA4304132
CK-MA4304140
CK-MA4304136
CK-MA4304134
CK-MA4304138

CK-MA4304133

CK-MA4304137

CK-MA4312899
CK-MG4323128
CK-ML4336998

CK-MA4304135

CK-MN4343365
CK-MJ4330338
CK-ML4338919
CK-MA4309938
CK-LU4293066
CK-ML4333807
CK-ML4330390
CK-LS4330489

Dog’s Name

agathe 3e

Agathe de la Petite
Ligne

Akatha
ALFORD
alice 3e
alys
ARTEMIS
bekkie
bella 3e
benson

Boru’s a Country Boy
Can Survive

Boru’s Betty Davis Eyes

Boru’s Black Cars

Boru’s Centerfield

Boru’s Here | Go Again

Boru’s Running up that

Hill
Boru’s Sweet Child
O’Mine

Boru’s Take my Breath

Away
bruce
bruno
buddy 2e

CH Boru’s The
Sweetest Taboo

charles

cloé 2e
copper 2nd
daliha
Dudley

fay
FIREBALL

Fuimus's Black Pearl

Birthdate

2024-06-05
2024-07-24

2024-06-22
2023-10-26
2024-01-24
2024-01-24
2023-10-26
2024-06-22
2024-06-22
2024-06-05
2024-01-22

2024-01-22
2024-01-22
2024-01-22
2024-01-22
2024-01-22

2024-01-22

2024-01-22

2024-01-24
2024-04-13
2024-06-22
2024-01-22

2024-07-12
2024-05-04
2024-06-22
2024-01-24
2023-10-26
2024-06-05
2024-06-05
2023-09-11

Litter #

154117464ML
EG727882MN

JQ4133000ML
JS4117465LU
J54150770MA
J54150770MA
JS4117465LU
JQ4133000ML
JQ4133000ML
154117464ML
HC3980229MA

HC3980229MA
HC3980229MA
HC3980229MA
HC3980229MA
HC3980229MA

HC3980229MA

HC3980229MA

JS4150770MA
J54122133MG
JQ4133000ML
HC3980229MA

KU4222886MN
JE4079227MJ
JQ4133000ML
JS4150770MA
JS4117465LU
J54117464ML
J54117464ML
FL3971709LS

Gender

Female

Female

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

Colour

Red
Black & Tan

Liver & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Red

Red

Black & Tan



Bloodhound
CK-LS4330482

CK-LS4330484

CK-LS4330486

CK-LS4330488

CK-LS4330483

CK-LS4330485
CK-MJ4330333
CK-LU4293071
CK-MJ4330335
CK-LU4293068
CK-MJ4330337
CK-ML4337921
CK-MG4323132
CK-LU4293065
CK-MJ4330336
CK-ML4333809
CK-MA4309935
CK-MN4339807
CK-LU4293067
CK-MA4312900
CK-MN4339808
CK-MJ4330334
CK-MN4339806
CK-MN4340486
CK-MG4323126
CK-ML4337920
CK-MG4323134
CK-MA4312901
CK-MA4309933
CK-ML4337918
CK-MG4323130
CK-MN4341200
CK-MJ4330332
CK-MG4323133

Fuimus's Don't Stop
Me Now

Fuimus's Fearless
Beowulf

Fuimus's Foghorn
Leghorn

Fuimus's Mojo Muddy

Waters

Fuimus's Mountain
Goat

Fuimus's Squeeker
Gilles

hank
herman
JAMAL
jean-paul
kléoo
leroy

lucie
Mabel
maeple
marguerite
marley
minnie
miss daisy duke 2nd
moe
moose 2nd
morris
munroe
ohanaa
olaf

oscar 3e
pénélope
peony
plluto
polixe

rolo

rosie 3e
RUBYY

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11

2023-09-11
2024-05-04
2023-10-26
2024-05-04
2023-10-26
2024-05-04
2024-06-22
2024-04-13
2023-10-26
2024-05-04
2024-06-05
2024-01-24
2024-07-12
2023-10-26
2024-01-24
2024-07-12
2024-05-04
2024-07-12
2024-07-12
2024-04-13
2024-06-22
2024-04-13
2024-01-24
2024-01-24
2024-06-22
2024-04-13
2024-07-12
2024-05-04
2024-04-13

FL3971709LS

FL3971709LS

FL3971709LS

FL3971709LS

FL3971709LS

FL3971709LS
JEA079227M)
JS4117465LU
JE4079227MJ
1S4117465LU
JE4079227MJ
JQ4133000ML
JS4122133MG
JS4117465LU
JEA079227M)
J54117464ML
J54150770MA
KU4222886MN
JS4117465LU
JS4150770MA
KU4222886MN
JE4A079227M)
KU4222886MN
KU4222886MN
154122133MG
JQ4133000ML
JS4122133MG
JS4150770MA
J54150770MA
JQ4133000ML
J54122133MG
KU4222886MN
JE4079227MJ
154122133MG

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Liver & Tan
Red

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Liver & Tan
Liver & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Liver & Tan



Bloodhound

CK-ML4337922
CK-ML4336997
CK-MJ4327137
CK-LY4291370

CK-MJ4327139

CK-MJ4327132
CK-MJ4327136
CK-LY4290668

CK-MJ4327138
CK-MJ4327134
CK-MJ4327133
CK-MJ4327135
CK-ME4315587

CK-ME4315580
CK-ME4315582
CK-ME4315583
CK-ME4315585
CK-ME4315584
CK-ME4315586
CK-ME4315581

CK-ME4315579
CK-MA4309934
CK-ML4337919

sophie 2e
teddy

Trelane’s Archie

Trelane’s Bromley

Trelane’s Buford Boyd

Murchison
Trelane’s Cash

Trelane’s Clover

Trelane’s Destiny

Trelane’s Odie
Trelane’s Pearl
Trelane’s Ruger

Trelane’s Wylie

Trelane's Boomer

Maus

Trelane's Brinks

Trelane's Copper 2nd
Trelane's Ellie-Mae
Trelane's Luna Burgess
Trelane's Tracker John

Trelane's Winston 2nd

Trelane's Wyot
"Beetlejuice"

Trelane's Yousef
vegaa

woody

2024-06-22
2024-06-22
2024-05-21
2023-12-03
2024-05-21

2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2023-12-03
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-05-21
2024-03-21

2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21
2024-03-21

2024-03-21
2024-01-24
2024-06-22

JQ4133000ML
JQ4133000ML
HW4035428MJ
HW4035428LY
HW4035428M)J

HW4035428MJ
HW4035428M)J
HW4035428LY
HW4035428M)
HW4035428M)
HW4035428MJ
HW4035428MJ
JYA173953ME

JY4173953ME
JY4173953ME
JYA173953ME
JYA173953ME
JYA173953ME
JYA173953ME
JY4173953ME

JYA173953ME
J54150770MA
JQ4133000ML

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male

Liver & Tan
Liver & Tan
Black & Tan
Red
Red

Red
Red
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Red
Red
Red
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan

Black & Tan
Black & Tan
Black & Tan
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